
SSC Matzendorf/Hölles

Militärgewehr bis 1945 Offene Visierung100 m

Sommerbewerb 2016 Ringe Max. 50

Pl. Nr. Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 89 Schöfmann Leo 50 50 50 48

2 646 Clementi Thomas 50 49 49 48 48

3 850 Spirek Margit 50 49 48 45

4 740 Horvath Ronald 50 48 47 46 45

5 814 Lang Dominik 50 47 47

6 370 Katscher Michael 50 47

7 328 Grüll Robert 49 48 47 46

8 415 Kreindl Gottfried 49 48 47

9 186 Klawatsch Josef 49 48 44

10 765 Haslmair Hannes 49 48 43

11 86 Schneider Franz 49 47

12 840 Werk Michael 49 47

13 858 Zechmann Alexander 48 45 42 40

14 782 Ranner Werner 48 45

15 74 Probst Heinz Peter 48

16 290 Orth Hans Gerhard 47 47 45 45 43

17 547 Rumpler Walter 47 45 43

18 851 Lindner Alfred 47 44 43

19 349 Hauer Jörg 46 45 37 33

20 847 Chyczy Fritz 46 43

21 853 Schwestka Gerhard 45 45

22 44 Lenz Franz 45 42

23 72 Pokorny Rudolf 45 41 40 39 33 32 30

24 849 Böttcher Rudolf 45 41 38 37 35 32

25 390 Etzelstorfer Alfred 45 40 39

26 643 Mixanig Waldemar 44 44

27 716 Tiefenthaler Andreas 44 42 40

28 510 Korn Hermann 43 43 38 37 33

29 30 Hofreiter Franz 43 36

30 839 Taligas Imre 41 41 41 38

31 43 Krammer Franz 36

16.07.2016



SSC Matzendorf/Hölles

Präzisionsgewehr 100 m

Max.Ringe 61

Pl. Nr. Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 126 Fiedler Karl 61 46

2 851 Lindner Alfred 59 58 48

3 616 Hirschler Johann 59 57

4 89 Schöfmann Leo 59 49 49 46

5 415 Kreindl Gottfried 58 58 57

6 765 Haslmair Hannes 58 58 56

7 445 Stögerer Friedrich 58 57 57 55 53

8 446 Stögerer Anna 58 53 52 51 44

9 58 Muhr Andreas 58

10 814 Lang Dominik 56 55 52 50 46

11 277 Geppert Walter 55 55 52 52 45 44 42 37

12 547 Rumpler Walter 55 52 43

13 103 Trompeter Manfred 54 53

14 370 Katscher Michael 54 45

15 856 Fürst Winfried 54 39 32 25

16 782 Ranner Werner 54 33

17 86 Schneider Franz 53 48

18 655 Fink Christopher 52 50 48

19 390 Etzelstorfer Alfred 52 48 41

20 77 Roth Rainer 52 44

21 853 Schwestka Gerhard 51 36

22 840 Werk Michael 51

23 710 Schasse Bernd 47 45

24 242 Hasenöhrl Karl 46 41

25 847 Chyczy Fritz 46 24

26 838 Mizic Ermin 44

27 864 Felder Sigrid 43 17

28 716 Tiefenthaler Andreas 40 18 17

29 30 Hofreiter Franz 38 32

30 855 Innitzer Gregor 30

31 848 Chyczy Irene 29 24

32 643 Mixanig Waldemar 25 9

33 865 Uhlir Stefan 25 9

34 862 Wilfinger Thomas 0

16.07.2016



SSC Matzendorf/Hölles

KK-Gewehr mit ZF 50 m

Ringe max. 50

PL. Nr. Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 547 Rumpler Walter 49 48 44

2 434 Prohacka Manfred 48 47 46 44

3 616 Hirschler Johann 48 47

4 103 Trompeter Manfred 48 44

5 126 Fiedler Karl 48 43

6 27 HammerbauerPeter 48

7 112 Wagner Elisabeth 47 47 45 43

8 86 Schneider Franz 47 40

9 74 Probst Heinz Peter 47

10 846 Woytacek Michael 46 45 45 43 40

11 710 Schasse Bernd 46 45 44 43

12 859 Engleri Victoria 46 45 44

13 863 Mehmedi Mustafa 46 43 42 41 22

14 668 Krenn Johann 45 44 44

15 854 Kopper-WoytacekDoris 45 44 42 42 41 36

16 111 Wagner Heinz 45 44

17 814 Lang Dominik 45 42 41

18 858 Zechmann Alexander 43 42

19 182 Handler Erich 43

20 643 Mixanig Waldemar 35 33

21 838 Mizic Ermin 34

22 855 Innitzer Gregor 33

16.07.2016



SSC Matzendorf/Hölles

Faustfeuerwaffen 25 m

Ringe max. 50

Pl. Nr. Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 711 Dumas Rene 100 99 98 98 97 95

2 116 Winkler Rudolf 99 99 99 98 98 98 97 96 95 95

4 646 Clementi Thomas 99 98 97 94 94

3 216 Wieland Robert 99 97 96

5 851 Lindner Alfred 98 97 96 93 92 91

6 761 Rachel Bernhard 98 97 94 93 90 83

7 319 Maierhofer Peter 98 96 94

8 517 Steinbrenner Martin 98 92 88

9 475 Fischer Gerald 97 94 92 92

10 370 Katscher Michael 97 93

11 847 Chyczy Fritz 97

12 669 Köppl Martin 96 95 94 90 82

13 814 Lang Dominik 96 94 94 94 93 92

14 777 Tiefenbacher Petra 95 90 88 77

15 248 Schaefer Michael 95 83 77 76

16 547 Rumpler Walter 94 93 92

17 776 Tiefenbacher Peter 94 92 89 86

18 647 Rösler Peter 94 87 87 78 74

19 78 Rumpler Helmut 93 91

20 765 Haslmair Hannes 93 91

21 446 Stögerer Anna 93 89 79

22 182 Handler Erich 93 81

23 852 Stettner Mario 92 91 89 88 87

24 111 Wagner Heinz 92 91 89 79

25 740 Horvath Ronald 91 91 89

26 73 Postl Karl 91 91 88 85

27 186 Klawatsch Josef 91 89

28 716 Tiefenthaler Andreas 91 87 82 78 77 61

29 710 Schasse Bernd 91 81 80 75 70 68 36 24

30 861 Zinner Michael 91 75

31 74 Probst Heinz Peter 91

32 863 Mehmedi Mustafa 90 90 89 89 82

33 112 Wagner Elisabeth 90 90 79 76

34 846 Woytacek Michael 90 88 87 85 83 82 81 80 78 52

35 86 Schneider Franz 90 83

16.07.2016



36 277 Geppert Walter 90 78 77

37 838 Mizic Ermin 89 63

38 860 Ziegler Florian 89

39 449 Rudofsky Ralf 89

40 790 Walser Martin 88 54

41 855 Innitzer Gregor 88

42 305 Foissner Karl 87 87

43 434 Prohacka Manfred 87 82

44 5 Walser-UngerReinhard 86 84 20

45 848 Chyczy Irene 86 83

46 72 Pokorny Rudolf 86 82 75 67

47 864 Felder Sigrid 86 74 68

48 28 Handler Johann 85 81

49 815 Gutenberger Claus 84 73

50 858 Zechmann Alexander 82 78

51 44 Lenz Franz 82 75

52 30 Hofreiter Franz 81 78

53 857 Groth Benjamin 77 63

54 445 Stögerer Friedrich 71 61

55 862 Wilfinger Thomas 66

56 269 Deckardt Werner 64 63

57 643 Mixanig Waldemar 63 53

58 415 Kreindl Gottfried 62 43

59 841 Maier Inge 54

60 188 Lindenberg Alfred 21


